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BBA4

63067
9448

63247
61927

Student
ID

1
2
3
4

S No

BASIM ABDULLAH KHAN
EMAN FATIMA
OWAIS AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHARIB NAVAID

Name

HABIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MAQSOOD AHMED KHAN
NAVAID FAHMI

Father Name

29-JAN-99
05-AUG-98
07-SEP-97
18-JUL-98

Date of
Birth

09-JAN-18
09-JAN-18
09-JAN-18
16-JAN-17

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.42
2.93
2.88
2.71

CGPA

81.52
75.7

74.58
72

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BCA

62376

Student
ID

1

S No

MOHSIN FAROOQ

Name

FAROOQ AHMED

Father Name

29-AUG-94

Date of
Birth

22-AUG-17

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

2.76

CGPA

72.94

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BS

9061
59679
9050
7987

60152
61654

Student
ID

1
2
3
4
5
6

S No

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SYED FARAZ ASHRAF
ROSHNI
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
AARIJ HASSAN SAADI

Name

SHAHAB UDDIN SIDDIQUI
ASHRAF UDDIN
MUHAMMAD SHEREEN
JAMIL AKHTAR
ABDUL GHANI
WASI AHMED SAADI

Father Name

07-JUL-99
19-JAN-97
22-OCT-99
02-SEP-97
25-AUG-94
27-SEP-99

Date of
Birth

09-JAN-18
17-JAN-15
22-AUG-17
29-AUG-15
29-AUG-15
29-AUG-16

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.02
3

2.97
2.61
2.54
2.39

CGPA

76.87
76.29
75.46
69.86
70.55
68.08

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BSAV

63356
62573
9354

62392
62323

63138
8936

62620
62891
60468
61421
62305

Student
ID

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

S No

MUHAMMAD FARZAM AKHTER
MUHAMMAD NABEEL
USWA RASOOL
SYED SAAEID HUSSAIN
SYED MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SHAHID
MUHAMMAD UMAR KHALIL
MUHAMMAD SABIH BAIG
ALI RAZA
OMAR HUSSEIN OMAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
SYED SAAD AHSAN ALI
FARHIYO MOHAMAD LUQMAN

Name

IQBAL AKHTER ANSARI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
FAYYAZ RASOOL
SYED SAJID HUSSAIN
SYED SHAHID IQBAL

KHALIL UR REHMAN
ATHAR BAIG
HASSAN QAISER
HUSSEIN OMAR
ABDUL MAJEED
SYED SHAHANSHAH ALI
MOHAMAD LUQMAN

Father Name

10-JAN-98
12-JAN-98
21-SEP-00
12-DEC-97
23-SEP-98

19-JUN-98
01-JAN-98
29-NOV-98
05-APR-95
13-JUL-92
25-SEP-95
01-JAN-96

Date of
Birth

25-AUG-18
22-AUG-17
09-JAN-18
05-JUN-17
05-JUN-17

09-JAN-18
16-JAN-17
22-AUG-17
22-AUG-17
29-AUG-15
29-AUG-16
16-JAN-17

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.4
3.3

3.26
3.08
2.95

2.93
2.92
2.82
2.79
2.66
2.65
2.49

CGPA

79.89
78.76
77.75
75.78

73

72.69
73.24
72.72
71.65
71.21
70.81
68.04

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BSERP

63792
59874

Student
ID

1
2

S No

UMME E  ZEHRA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD QASIM

Name

SHAHZAD AMIN
ALI HUSSAIN

Father Name

16-JUL-99
02-OCT-96

Date of
Birth

25-AUG-18
17-JAN-15

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

2.93
2.61

CGPA

75.41
71.24

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BSTF

58651
62018

Student
ID

1
2

S No

ASAD SHAKEEL
SHAHZOUR ZEEB

Name

SHAKEEL AHMED
JAHAN ZEEB

Father Name

03-OCT-89
24-FEB-98

Date of
Birth

13-JAN-14
16-JAN-17

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

2.95
2.84

CGPA

74.71
74.52

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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BtoM(BBA2)

10526
11009

Student
ID

1
2

S No

MUHAMMAD JAWWAD KHAN
SHEHRYAR

Name

HAMID ULLAH KHAN
ABDUL SATTAR

Father Name

19-MAR-84
22-APR-94

Date of
Birth

24-AUG-19
13-JAN-20

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.61
3.26

CGPA

82.58
78.15

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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MBA

10728
62065
11268
61954
62809
62720

Student
ID

1
2
3
4
5
6

S No

MUHAMMAD TALHA
YOUSUF NADEEM
JALAL AHMAD KHAN
AKBAR
INAYAT ULLAH
HASHIR BURNEY

Name

MUHAMMAD SADQEEN
NADEEM AHMED KHAN
AKHTAR AHMAD KHAN
AHMED NOOR ALI
WAHID BUX
JAMIL AHMED BURNEY

Father Name

14-JUN-95
20-JUL-87
01-MAR-49
06-JUL-90
03-APR-88
30-AUG-90

Date of
Birth

24-AUG-19
16-JAN-17
13-JAN-20
22-AUG-17
22-AUG-17
22-AUG-17

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.2
3.15

3
2.95
2.84
2.76

CGPA

76
77.28
73.27
73.06
72.17
71.52

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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MCS

62986

Student
ID

1

S No

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AHMAD

Name

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AKMAL

Father Name

29-DEC-94

Date of
Birth

12-JAN-19

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

2.7

CGPA

70.42

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022
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MSELEC

12431
12423
12427
12419
12425

12429
11051
12428
12426
12422
12420

12418
12432
12421

Student
ID

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14

S No

SIDRA NASEER
FAHAD BIN NASIR
HAMZA RIZWAN GHAURI
HIRA PARVEZ
MUHAMMAD ABU-BAKAR
SOHAIL
RAI MUHAMMAD DANISH
MUHAMMAD ZAID AHMED
EYSHA QURESHI
HAMZA HUSSAIN AWAN
ZARGHAM ABBAS
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN JAVED
IBRAHIM AHMAD
SIKANDAR HAYAT

Name

NASEER AHMED QURESHI
NASIR AYUB
RIZWAN ANWAR GHAURI
PARVEZ AKHTAR ZIA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

IRSHAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARIF QURESHI
ASHIQ HUSSAIN AWAN
MAZHAR ALI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

JAVED IQBAL
GHULAM QADIR
SERAJ MUHAMMAD

Father Name

23-FEB-91

Date of
Birth

24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20

24-AUG-20
13-JAN-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20

24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20
24-AUG-20

Date of
Admission

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22
05-JUN-22

Date of
Completion

3.93
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.68

3.68
3.65
3.64
3.62
3.62
3.62

3.56
3.56
3.5

CGPA

88.25
85.5

84.88
84.75
84.25

84.25
82.1

83.86
83.5
83.5

82.25

83.88
83.38
80.75

% age
Program:

RESULT NOTIFICATION: SEMESTER -  SPRING 2022

1. The University reserved the right to correct, modify or change the result in any manner if it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. 

[M Nizam Uddin]
Air Commodore (Retd)
Registrar KIET

50Total passed in semester: 


